
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

CC

C

C
C

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

HH

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
HH

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
HH

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H H H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

HHH

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H
H

H

H H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

´́

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

±

±

±

±

±

!

!

!

!

O

O

!y

!

!

5

5

!

!

!

U

U

U

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

!

!

#

#

#

#

#

óó

ó

ó

óóó

óó
ó

óóó
óó
óó

óó
óó

ó

óó
ó óóó

óó óó óó ó

ó

ó

óó
ó
ó

óóóóó

ó

óó

óóóóóó óó

2
2

2

2

HHH
H

2

2

2

2

2

M

M

M

M
M

M

2
R

2
2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

R
RR

R
R

RRR

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

2

R

R

22

2

22

2
2

2
2

2

RRR
RRR

R
R

R
R
R

2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 22

R

R
R R R

R

R

R R R

2 2RR

2
2

2
2 2

2

R
R

R R R R

2

2

2

2 2 2

R

R
R

R R R

2222

2

RRRR

RR

2 2

2R

R RR

UP 34

UP 3

UP 25

13

30

UP 22

21

UP 30

31

UP 10

UP 3

UP 3

27

UP 15

17

UP 14

UP 9

UP 1

PB 37

PB 46

PB 39

UP 24

7

11

PB 43

UP 36

UP 3

PB 46

UP 27

30

UP 24

34

24

UP 4

UP 11

20

UP 22

UP 23

28

UP 9

18

UP 31
PB 48

4

UP 27

UP 26

33

27

UP 13

22

UP 4

UP 26

UP 20

UP 2

UP 12

UP 5

PB 38

PB 45

UP 29

UP 22

32

10

20

UP 14

PB 37

7

UP 20

UP 6

PB 39

UP 23

UP 32

UP 3

UP 29

29

UP 8

28

UP 25

UP 5

UP 34

5

UP 34

21

UP 3

UP 10

PB 45

15

UP 11

UP 11

5

PB 37

UP 2

28

16

20

UP 14

UP 27

PB 38

UP 17

UP 2

UP 14

4

UP 2

19

UP 33

PB 37

UP 21

32

33

UP 33

9

UP 35

UP 28

18

22

PB 42

UP 13

UP 19

UP 23

17

UP 11

UP 14

PB 37

26

UP 26

UP 17

29

UP 35

UP 28

19

PB 47

UP 2

UP 2

PB 44

18

2

UP 8

UP 23

UP 36

UP 15

9

UP 11

10

UP 2
UP 2

UP 4

25

UP 12

PB 39

UP 1

PB 40

UP 21

15

8

UP 16

30

PB 41

6

31

23

17

35

UP 23

UP 13

UP 26

7

19
21

UP 26

16

33

UP 5

UP 35

UP 16

PB 41

16

8

UP 1

UP 25

UP 4

PB 38PB 40

34

UP 2

14

36

12

32

PB 40

9

UP 18

UP 1

UP 28

UP 35

6

29

PB 42

UP 15

8

UP 10

31

UP 24

UP 31

OKANOGAN-WENATCHEE NATIONAL FOREST

B
um

pi
ng

La
ke

R
d

Bu
m

pi
ng

 R
iv

er
 R

d

B
um

pi
ng

R
iv

e
r

R
d

Bum

pi
ng

R
iv

er
R

d

B
um

pi
ng

 R
iv

er
 R

d

Ira
Fo

rd

Rd Ln

O
ld

River Rd

O
ld

R
iver Rd

Ira Ford Ln

Goose Prairie Rd

Praire House Ln

Ford Ln

Road
38

6

Clover Springs
R

d

C
lover S

prings
R

d

Goose Prairie Rd

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

¬«410

Willamette Meridian
Willamette Meridian

T17N R14E

T16N R13E

T
1

7
N

 R
1

4
E

T
1

7
N

 R
1

3
E

T17N R14E

T16N R14E

T
1

5
N

 R
1

4
E

T
1

5
N

 R
1

3
E

T15N R14E
T16N R14E

T17N R12E

T16N R12E

T
1

7
N

 R
1

2
E

T
1

7
N

 R
1

3
E

T15N R13E
T16N R13E

T
1

6
N

 R
1

2
E

T
1

6
N

 R
1

3
E

T16N R12E
T17N R13E

T16N R12E

T15N R12E

T16N R13E
T17N R13E

T
1

6
N

 R
1

3
E

T
1

6
N

 R
1

4
E

7000

6800

6600

6800

6600

64
00

64
00

6400

6200

5800

5400

44
00

44
00

42
00

40
00

4000

36
00

3600

3600

5000

4600

42
00

3800

4600

42
00

6600

6200

44
00

42
00

5600

7200

4000

48
00

56
00

52
00

5600

52
00

5400

6600

38
00

36
00

66
00

6400

6200

62
00

58
00

5400

4600

4200

38
00

5800

52
00

5000

3600

6400

5400

52
00

4800

4000

3800

3600

5600

5000

5000

4400

4400

5800

4400

4200

5400

5200

4800

44
00

50
00

40
00

60
00

5600

48
00

4600

4600

4200

3800

5800

40
00

4000

5400

3600

4800

3400

3600

3400

6800

6200

6000

58
00

52
00

4600

44
00

4400

4000

3800

3800

6200

5600

48
00

4800

44
00

4200

36
00

5800

44
00

5000

4200

6600

6600

52
00

50
00

48
00

4200

3600

6200

4600

46
00

6200

6000

5400

5400

54
00

5400

4800

40
00

6800

5800

5600

5200

4200

6400

54
00

5200

5000

4600

4800

3600

5200

4000

5200

56
00

5400

6000

3600

66
00

6000

58
00 5800

56
00

54
00

5400

5200

5000

5000

4600

4400

4200

4000

4000

3800

6400

6200

4800

44
00

4000

38003600

6400

6400

4200

3800

5600

4600

3800

6800

6800

5200

5400

4800 4400

4400

3600

5200

6800

6200

5000

5000

4800

4400

4800

48
00

4200

4000

4200

66
00

6400

6600

6200
6000

6000

5200

5200

5000

4800

4400

4200

5600

5000

5800

52
00

48
00

4600

46
00

6000

5400

4600

64
00

58
00

5400

62
00

5800

5600

5200

6200

5600

4800

50
00

4400

5400

5000

5600

5200
4800

4200

58
00

52
00

5000

46
00

4200

4200

4600

4400

4400

5600

4000

6000

4800

54
00

5200

42
00

60
00

5000

44
00

42
00

4000

4000

3800

3400

36
00

5000
46

00

4800

38
00

3800

4400

4000

3400

5400
3600

4200

5000

44
00

4200

40
00

3800

38
00

4800

4600

5000

48
00

4000

5000

42
00

4400

4400

42
00

3800

4800

4400

4200

5000

4800

4200

46
00

4000

3600

36
00

34
00

4400

3600

4200

36
00

4000

34
00

4200

4200

3800

50
00

50
00

40
00

50
00

34
00

5000

4000

3600

40
00

3600

42
00

6400

62
00 5600

6000

5800

52
00

4400

4000

3800

3800

3600 4000

3400

4600

3800

4800

4600

4400

4200

3400

4200

3400

4400

4400

4200

4200

38
00

4000

40
00

3400

36
00

3600

34
00

42
00

3800

3800
3400

3200

32
00

4000

38
00

36
00

3200

42
00

44
00

3800

3400

30
00

3400

4000

3000

38
00

30
00

3000

5200

5000

4600

5200

5200

46
00

44
00

44
00

5000

4400

4600

5200

4800

4400

50
00

4200

4200

4000

3800

3800

3400

3800

3600

4400

3800

3800

3600

3600

40
00

3400

42
00

36
00

4200

3400 32
00

40
00

38
00

40
00

3800

4400

4800

44
00

4200

4800

42
00

4400

5200

4400

4200
4200

3800

40
00

3800

3800

3600

4000

3600

3600

4000

4000

4000

3400

3600

38
00

3600

4200

40
00

3400

32
00

3800

5800

62
00

6400

60
00

6000

5800

58
00

6200

5600

64
00

5600

6000
6000

58
00

5600

6000

58006200

5800

64
00

5600

62
00

60006400

6000

56
00

5400

5600

56
00

54
00

5400

5200

5000

5200

5000 4800

4400

46
00

4600

48
00

4600

4800

4800

4800

4800

4400

4400

3800

4000

4600

3800

4400

4400

44
00

4200

4400

3800

38003800

3600

36
00

4200

36
00 3000

3200

3200

3000

3400

36
00

38
00

3000

3200

28
00

2600

3000

2800

2600

6600
6800

6400

6400

6400

6000

6200

6000

600064
00

5800

6200

58
00

60
00

6000

5800

5800

5800

4800

4800

4400

4400

42
00

4200

4400

44
00

4200

40
00

4000

44
00

46
00

46
00

4000

4200

4200

4200

3800

4400

4000

4200

4000

4400

4200
3800

6400 6400

6400

6600

6800

6600

6400

6800

6400

6400

62
00

66
00

62
00

66
00

62
00

6400

6600

60
00

5800

6000

5800

60
00

60
00

58
00

6200

6000
5800

5800

5800
6000

5000

52
00

5000

48
00

4800

4800

4800

4800

4600

42
00

4400

4200

44
00

4400

42
00

42
00 4000

4000

4400

3800

420038
00

4000

3800

4200

4200

4200

3600

40
00

3800

4000

3600

3600

3600

4000

3600

3800

36
00

3400

34
00

3400

3600

3800

3400

3800

38
00

3600

3600

3400

34
00

3800

3600

3400

3400

34
00

3600

3400

3400

3400

3600

3200

3200

3600 3200

36
00

32
00

32
00

3400

2600

2800

2800

2600

2600

7000

6800

7000

6800

7000

6600

6800

66
00

6800

6800

6800

6600

6400

6600

6400

6600

6200

6200

6400

6200

64
00

6400

62
00

6000

6000

6000

62
00

6200

60
00

6000

6200

6000

6000

6000

6000

60
00

6000

5800

6000

5800

5800

58
00

5600

56
00

5600

5600

56
00

5600

5600

5600

5200

5400

50
00

5000

52
00

52
00

50
00

5200

5200

5000

5000

4600

46
00

4600

48
00

46
00

4600

4800

46
00

4600

4600

4400

4600

4600

4600

4600

4400

4400

4400

4200

4200

4400

44
00

4400

4400

42
00

4200

4200
4200

4000

4200

4200

40
00

3800

4000

4000

4000

3800

40
00

3800

40
00

3800

3600

3600

3800

3800

34
00

3600

34
00

3400

3400

36
00

3400

3400

36
00

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3000

3200

3000

32
00

28
00

2800

28
00

3000 2800

2800

5200

4200
4200

36
00

N O R S E P E A K

W I L D E R N E S S

W I L L I A M  O .  D O U G L A S  W I L D E R N E S S

FS WILDERNESS BDY

FS WILDERNESS BDY

Sunrise Creek

Survey

Creek

W
ash

Creek

Miner
Creek

Cougar
Cre ek

Fifes

Creek

Cedar

Creek

Tim
ber

Creek

Devil 

Creek

Cedar
Creek

B
um

p
in

g
Riv

er

Falls

Creek

Nelso
n

C re
ek

Scab

Creek

T
hunder

C
reek

North Fork Rattlesnake

Creek

Boulder

Creek

Barton

Creek

Deep
C

reek

Union

Creek

Pinus
C

r
eek

Goat
Creek

Orr
Creek

G lass

Creek

Ni le
Creek

B

um
pin

g

River

Bu
m

pin
g

River

Swamp

Creek

Lost
Creek

Kettl
e

Cre
ek

Nach
es

R
iver

G

ra
n

it
e

C
re

ek

Parker

Creek

H
all

C
reek

A m
er

ic
an

River

America n
River

Dry
Creek

Union Creek
Falls

Devil Creek
Falls

Well

Well

Spring

Spring

Spring

Little Bald
Mountain Spring

Spring

Schneider
Springs

SpringSpring

Spring

Mud Spring

Willow Springs

Spring

Soda
Springs

616

8-A

0-
A

399

388

0-B

421

91A

7-
A

44
1

80
A

0-A

386

21
4

31
7

38
3

440
422

6-A

43
0

86
A

45
0

39
1

39
8

39
2

1707
428

300

45
6

39
4

1808
38
0

39
6

200

39
4

16

18

17
09

1706

18

5-A

1-A

3-A

4-
A

645

4-B

270

43
8

4-A

381

631

446

16
17

625

41
1

130

67
2

58B

65
0

38
2

315

1-A

665

58A

620

625

61
6

615

665

4-A

225

695

432

650

62
5

655

423

619

645

17
61

436

685

426

434

622

37
3

331

65
5

675

1671

640

675

655

63
5

645

613

670

640

695

38
4

28
9

245

655

250

675

680

372

371

213

374

61
4

671

675

364

238

395

341

615

23
1

57
5

244

364

650

680

67
5

621

270

458

685

354

655

675

645

224

62
4

239
261

357

62
1

673

26
6

69
0

60
9

677
322

23
3

33
6

612

67
0

620

685

64
5

670

67
5

339

222

65
5

33
8

665

350

381

656

366

665

42
5

35
8

334

1672

655

330

635

16

1605

360

62
9

35
0

215

576

340

66
5

22
8

318

346

625

176
2

430

237

66
9

680

410

645

362

614

316

230

32
6

225

333

229

645

16
71

420

17
61

260

27
1

233

16
13

288

577

320

1762

1809

16
72

34
4

1615

231

1605

17
91

22
3

62
2

35
6

366

16
08

16
17

227

160
7

40
0

16

1611

18
02

1605

Flat
Iron
Lake

No Disturbance
No Disturbance

Bumping Lake

Warming
Hut

Fire
Hydrant

Fire Hydrant

No Disturbance

No Disturbance

H-4

H-3
DP 25

DP 15

DP 18

DP 51

DP 12DP 5

DP 8

DP 7

DP 400

DP 20

DIV A

LILY LAKE

RICHMOND LAKE

KETTLE LAKE

PLEASANTVALLEYLAKE

B
U

M
P

I
N

G

L
A

K
E

FLATIRONLAKE

Fifes Peaks
6,135

Goat Peak
6,384

Little Bald Mountain
6,096

Nelson Butte
7,109

Old Scab Mountain
6,585

LOWER BUMPING

CEDAR SPRINGS

COUGAR FLAT

AMERICAN FORKS

PLEASANT
VALLEY

HELLS CROSSING

SAWMILL FLAT

SODA SPRINGS

PINE
NEEDLE

BUMPING LAKE

INDIAN FLAT

LODGEPOLE

SALMON
COVE

HALFWAY FLAT
DISPERSED

RUBY CREEK

SWAMP LAKE

BUMPING LAKE

GOOSE PRAIRIE

AMERICAN
RIDGE

UNION CREEK

WASH CREEK

FIFE'S RIDGE

HELL'S
CROSSING

GOAT
CREEK

FISH LAKE WAY

CLOVER SPRINGS

FLAT IRON
LAKE

LILY LAKE

SODA SPRINGS

THUNDER CREEK

BOULDER
CAVE AREA

MATHER MEMORIAL
EAST PORTAL

959

959

952

975

97
5

95
7

95
7

954

954

953

95
8C

98
5

985

952

971A

953A

98
8

956

958B

973

97
3

973

97
4

974

974

11
54

962A

95
8

958

95
8

95
8

95
8

958

95
8

95
8

962

999A

972

97
2

964

954

4W
665

970

97
5A

984

984

971

971

95
3

95
3

99
9

999

999

999

999

4W
696

4W696

4W696

4W697

4W697

4W
697

961

961

96
1

96
1

961

BUMPING LAKE

PLEASANT
VALLEY INTERP

BUMPING KIOSK

Sources: Esri, Airbus DS, USGS, NGA, NASA, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, NLS, OS, NMA, Geodatastyrelsen, Rijkswaterstaat, GSA, Geoland, FEMA, Intermap and the GIS user community

46
°5

8'
N

46
°5

6'
N

46
°5

4'
N

46
°5

2'
N

46
°5

0'
N

46
°5

8'
N

46
°5

6'
N

46
°5

4'
N

46
°5

2'
N

46
°5

0'
N

121°6'W121°8'W121°10'W121°12'W121°14'W121°16'W121°18'W121°20'W121°22'W

121°6'W121°8'W121°10'W121°12'W121°14'W121°16'W121°18'W121°20'W121°22'W

75,055 acres at 8/26/2021 1800

Schneider Springs
WA-OWF-000453

8/27/21

DivA

0 1½
Miles

Dip Site

Helispot

Division Break

Branch Break

Drop Point

Closure

Staging Area

Lookout

Value at Risk

Bridge

Water Development or
Draft Site

Resource Location

Repair Point

Landing or Log Deck

Dozer Push

Mobile Weather Unit

Water Source

óóóCompleted Dozer Line

Completed Fuel Break

2H H Completed Hand Line

2M M
Completed Mixed
Construction Line

2R R Completed Road as
Line
Access or Improved
Road

Other

Fire Edge

FS - Suitable for
Passenger Car
FS - High Clearance/
Closed
Wildfire Daily Fire
Perimeter
Administrative FS
Boundary

H

H

H

H Federal Wilderness
Boundary

Whitebark Pine Trees
Seed Trees
African Wiregrass

Repair Needed

Unknown
Repair Needed
Unknown

/
PNW2

8/26/2021 2140

North American 1983 Datum.
LatLong Grid


